Platz
aktuell vorher
1. 50.
2. 10.
3. 14.
4. 28.
5. 47.
6. 33.
7. 18.
8. 25.
9. 64
10. 49,
11. 48
12. 27,
13. 66.
14. 46.
15. 51,
16. 55
17. 13.
18. 20.
19. 31.
20. 34
21. 17,
22. 24
23.  40.
24. 52
25. o
26. 22
27. 23.
28. 35
29. 57.
30. 21
31. 43
32. 3.
33. 8
34. 36
35. 63
36. 1.
37. 16.
38. 26
39. 3o
40. 11
41. 19,
42. 38
43. 4.
44. 58
45. 65
46. 4.
47. 15,
48. 29
49. 44,
50. 53
51. 54,
52. 1.
53. 42
54. 2.
55. 30.
56. 45
57. 59.
58. 62
59. 67.
60. 12.
61. 6.
62. 7.
63. 32
64. 56.
65. 60.
66. 68.
67. 5.
68. 37.

Tip - Rangliste 2025/2026

NAME

Schwarzb6zl Hans
Deutinger Hubert
Dorsch Henry
Kellerer Markus
Schwab Florian
Lorenz Elisabeth
Forster Michael
Kellerer Albert
Steiger Veronika
Schwarzbé6zl Bernhard
Schwab Peter
Kellerer Bene

Weber Sepp

Scherzl Sebastian
Schwarzb6zl Jonas
Schwarzbézl Tim
Dorsch Dominik
Haider Florian
Kratzer Tanja

Lorenz Max

Fischer Peter

Huber Helmut

Nowak Hubert
Schwarzbézl Josef
Buchner Josef

Held Stefan

Huber Christine

Mair Martin
Sellmaier Hans

Held Felix

Rothbauer Georg
Babinger Markus
Buchner Johann (Bax)
Mihlener Stefan
Steiger Martin
Auggenthaler Marco
Eibl Lisa

Kellerer Basti
Niedermeier Theo
Dollel Florian
Gumberger Georg
Niedermeier Korbinian
Ottenbacher Stefan
Sellmaier Helmut
Weber Bettina

Bluhm Lukas

Eibl Dominik
Kellerer Michaela
Scheckenhofer Annemarie
Schwarzb6zl Moritz
Schwarzb6zl Thomas
Steiger Georg

Prinze

Auggenthaler Steffi
KI - Prognose
Scheckenhofer Sebastian
Spitzer Angie

Steiger Maria

Weber Tobias

Dollel Regina
Buchner Daniela
Buchner Johann
Lorenz Alwin
Sedimeier Sepp
Steckermeier Johann
Wurzer Robert
Bluhm Stefan
Niedermeier Alexandra

1. Spieltag
Minuspunkte

80
88
90
92
96
96
98
100
102
102
102
104
104
106
106
106
106
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
110
110
110
110
110
112
112
112
112
112
112
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
122
122

Richtige
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